

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33695/2015

M/S SAMRAT PLYWOOD LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(only SLP(C) Nos. 33695/15, 33768/15, 34097/15, 34180/15, 34086/15, 34918/15, 34092/15, 34207/15 are to be listed before Hon'ble Judge (In Chamber). SLP(C) Nos. 34394/15, 35091/15, 34110/15, 34090/15, 34949/15, 35355/15, 35357/15, 35356/15, 35353/15 are complete matters. Only SLP(C) Nos. 34701/15, 34206/15 are to be listed before Id Registrar Court.)

WITHSLP(C) No. 33768/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34097/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34180/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34086/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34918/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34092/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34207/2015 (IV-B)

Date : 30-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR
Mr. Punya G., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel appearing for the
petitioners, list these matters next week.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
BRANCH OFFICER