

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33695/2015

M/S SAMRAT PLYWOOD LTD.ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(only SLP(C) No. 33695/15, 33768/15, 34097/15, 34180/15, 34086/15, 34918/15, 34092/15, 34207/15 are to be listed before Hon'ble Judge(In-Chamber) .

SLP(C) No. 34394/15, 35091/15, 34110/15, 34090/15, 34949/15, 35355/15, 35357/15, 35356/15, 35353/15 are complete matters)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33768/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34097/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34180/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34086/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34918/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34092/2015 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 34207/2015 (IV-B)

Date : 21-11-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR
Ms. Babita Kushwaha, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR
Mr. Kishore Kunal, AOR
Mr. Deepak Anand, AOR
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Mr. Karan Bharihoke, AOR
Mr. A. N. Arora, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time, as a last opportunity, is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner(s) to take fresh steps for effecting

service on unserved respondent no. 2 subject to payment of costs of Rs. 5,000/- (Rupees Five thousand Only) to be deposited with Supreme Court Legal Services Committee within the same period.

liberty to serve the standing counsel for the State of Punjab is granted.

(SONALI SAUND)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER